
ATTACHEM T-t
(See Requlations 2)

PUBLIC P OCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I
To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Websito in respect of all Public

Contracts of Works . Setuices and Goods Worth Fi Million or More

HQ DW & CE (PAF) Chakl alaName of the orqanization/DePtt
Federel Govt2 Federa / provincia Govt

3 Rehab of Cadets Block No 10 and Monsoon Palhs
at PAF Academ har Khan
Six

T tle of contracts

Tender Nurrber4
Rehab of Cadets Block No 10 and l\ronsoon
at PAF Academ

Palhs
har Khan

5 Brief Description of Contract

Rs. 53,344 400/-Tender Value6
Rs. 38,073,206i- + PLS 15 271,1941-7 Enqineer's Estimate

I
Whether the procurement was included in
Estimated Com letion Period

Annual curement an
Advertisement10
(a) PPRA website (Federal Agencies)

YesNews Pab
18 Oct 2022 al 12oo nts

Number of Tender documents so d

Tender ened on Date & time

Extension in due date ifa
Nature of Purchase12

14

13

15

Which N/lethod of Procurement was used:-17
(a) Single stage- one Envelope
Procedure

Nil

One Envelop

-p; 

sing e stage - Two Envelope
rProcedure

Nit(c) Two stage Bidding Procedure
-l1d) Two slage- rwo envelope Bidding

lprocedure

19

I

Whether qualification criteria was included yes
in Biddi /Tender documents

16 Whether Bid evaluation Criteria was
inc uded in biddi ender documents

Twelve 12 N,4onths

Yes

Yes
PPRA was informed vide letter 6404-Adv-
Psc/47lE-6 dt: 28-09 -2022

491458E dt 30-09-2022

Local
No
Six 06 c0 attached

Yes

Nit

DW&CE PAF

I Not applicable

SIX 06
yes

11

18 Please specify if any other method of
procurement was adopted with brief

(l.e emergency, direct
n ot ated tenderl etc

Who is the a TOV author
20 Whether approval oi competent authorty

was obtained for using a method other
than open competitive bidding

Whether the successful Bidder was
Lowest Bidder

reasons
contracti

S

l51l*' (

Number of Bids received21

act was si nedWhether inte

22

.4
.^qft

1



1

ATTACH MENT-II
(see Requlation 2)

PUBLIC PROCU REII/IENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AW D PROFORMA.II

To be filled and Dloadod on PPRA Wobsite in rosDect of all Public
Contracts of Works. Sorvicos and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

'lsr Lowest

Yes, for Defence point of view

Nit

Yes

09 Nov, 2022

Rs.53,344,400i-

10

I

Any compla nts rece ved No

11 Any Deviation from qualfcation given in the
tender notice/documents

No

13

3

4

7

Number of bidders present at the time of

Ranking of successful brdder in evaluation

o tn of bids

3rd evaluated b d2ndte 1sr

Six (06)

M/S Khan & Sons Construction Co

Need analysis (why the procurement was

ln case extension was made in response
time, what were the reasons lt describe

Whether names of the bidders and their
prices was read out at the time of op€ning of
bids

B

Date of contract signing

Contract award pflce

YesWhether copy of evaluation report given to all
bidders

No12 Dev ation from QLra ificat on Criteria

SecuritySpec al conditions, if any

2 Name and address of tlq successful bidder 
I

necessarv?) l

6



BID EVALUATION REPORT

PPRA Advertisement No. 491458E Date: 30-09-2022

Name of Work Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base (Q)

Amount of Work: Rs 56.672 lMillion)

Date of Advertisement in Newspaper g1jlqzqzz

Name of Newspapers: 1._Ngyg!t!gg!-!El[J-tg-g) 2. Pak O eryer
lslsmabad lEnolish)

Engineer Estjmate (LumDSUm 38 073.206/- & sional Lumosum Rs. 1 5' 71 1 94t-

No ol Bidders: Six (06)

Comparative Statement of Tenders

2

For

Name of

Percenta

Result:

M/S ljaz & Co of Nowshera

M/S YASCON of Sialkot

Lowest Bidder : UgKh!!-rq,.199!S.]ig!9g!gtjg!..lqg

ge : 25% above With Sch "B" on MES Schedule of Rates 2021

Contract is being awarded to lowest Bidder i e M/S Khan & So s Const.uction
Co of Giloit

Justificaton : Work is being awarded to lowest bidder who has already been prequalified

(MUHAMMAD O
SE
DW&CE (PAF) CKI

Tele No 5343

Ser Name of Tenderer
Cost quoted by the

Contractor

1 M/S Iahir Builders (Pvt) Ltd of lslamabad Rs 53,648,9861

Rs 53,953,5721

3
Rs ,410,4501

4 M/S Khan & Sons Construction Co of Gilgit Rs 53,344,400r

M/S Umer & Sons of Nowshera Rs 54,105,864i-

M/S Badhana Construction Co of Upper Djr
Rs 54,258,157^

I

6.


